
Brown Dapple



warm retro appeal
Rustic & minimal at the same time Brown Dapple blends effortlessly with the Craft and 

Terramesa offers allowing new and refreshed presentations to emerge. Cool coupes 

and stacking bowls help deliver elevated styles of food.

Whilst appearances may remind us of a bygone time the items and function of the 

pieces are extremely practical for today’s busy kitchens and fast pace service.

MIX & MATCH WITH

• Vesuvius Amber
• Ink Legacy Ginger
• Craft Colours
• Terramesa
• Robert Gordon Pier
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   STEELITE PERFORMANCE brown dapple BROWN DAPPLE  

MIX & MATCH INSPIRATION GUIDE

Coupe Bowl
0545 29.0cm (11½") 183.25cl (64½oz)
0569 25.25cm (10") 120.25cl (42.3oz)
0570 21.6cm (8½") 83.5cl (29.4oz)
0571 13.0cm (5") 16.0cl (5.6oz)

Sugar/Bouillon Cup Club 
0379 22.75cl (8oz)

Cup
X0019  35.0cl (12oz)
X0020 28.5cl (10oz)
X0021  22.75cl (8oz)
X0022 17.0cl (6oz)
X0023 8.5cl (3oz)

Beverage Pot
X0027 35.0cl (12oz)

Jug
X0030  14.25cl (5oz)
Jug - Unhandled
X0031  8.5cl (3oz)

Saucer
X0042  15.0cm (6")
Fits X0022,21,20,19,18 Cup & X0010 
Stackable Bowl
X0043  12.5cm (5")
Fits X0023 3oz Cup

Quench Mug
0592 28.5cl (10oz)

Pizza Plate
0614 31.5cm (12½")

Coupe Plate
0565 30.0cm (11¾")
0544 28.0cm (11")
0566 25.25cm (10")
0543 23.0cm (9")
0567 20.25cm (8")
0568 15.25cm (6")

Rectangle One
0550  
27.0cm x 16.75cm (105/8" x 6½")

Rectangle Three
0556   
33.0cm x 19.0cm (13" x 7½")

Rectangle Six
0618 
20.0cm x 10.0cm (8" x 4")

Square One
0553 
27.0cm x 27.0cm (105/8" x 105/8")

Essence Bowl
0596 20.25cm (8") 99.75cl (35.1oz)
0597 16.5cm (6½") 58.5cl (20.6oz)
0598 14.0cm (5½") 33.25cl (11.7oz)

Oval Plate Coupe
0145 34.25cm (13½")
0142 30.5cm (12")
0141 28.0cm (11")
0139 20.25cm (8")

PATTERN CODE: 1714

INK LEGACY GINGER

VESUVIUS AMBER

ROBERT GORDON PIERCRAFT TERRAMESA

 Vesuvius Amber

 Ink Legacy Ginger

 Ink Nomad Sand

 Craft Colours

 Terramesa Colours

 
Robert Gordon Pier

INK NOMAD SAND
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United Kingdom &  
 Republic of Ireland 
Steelite International Ltd
Orme Street 
Stoke-on-Trent 
ST6 3RB , England 
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 821 000 
 Email  headoffice@steelite.com

London Showroom
Steelite International Ltd
75 Wells Street
2nd Floor South
London, W1T 3QH
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 249 599 
 Email  london@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International USA Inc
154 Keystone Drive
New Castle, PA 16105
Telephone  +1724 856 4900
Email  usa@steelite.com

Benelux  
Steelite International Benelux BV
‘s Gravelandseweg 258
3125 BK Schiedam
Nederland
Telephone  +31 (0)20 617 5915
  Email  info@steelite.nl 

Germany
Steelite International 
Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Straße 16
64404 Bickenbach 
Telephone  +49 (0)6257 61950
Email  germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone  +33 682 574 291
Email  france@steelite.com

Italy
Telephone  +39 0522 902051
Email  italy@steelite.com

Portugal
Telephone  +351 918 550 429
Email  portugal@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone  +46 730 322 818
Email  scandinavia@steelite.com

Spain
Steelite International Spain
Médico Andrés Boldó, 2
03005 Alicante
Telephone  +34 966 590 300
Email  spain@steelite.com

Madrid Showroom
Calle Serrano, 27, 6th Floor,
28001 Madrid
Telephone  +34 910 400 870
Email  madrid@steelite.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
CECUK Ltd
Coleridge House, Suite 47
2-3 Coleridge Gardens
London
NW6 3QH
Telephone  0044 207 435 9033
Mobile  00777 613 5088
Email  rcee@steelite.com

Australia 
Steelite International
Unit 45, Slough Business Park
2 Slough Avenue
Silverwater
NSW 2128
Telephone  +61 (0)2 9648 4522
Email  australia@steelite.com

Canada
Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2, 26 Riviera Drive
Markham, Ontario
L3R5M1
Telephone  +1 905 752 1074
Email  canada@steelite.com

Middle East
Telephone  0031 6242 12506
Email  dchristoffels@steelite.com

Asia
Telephone  +82 10 4997 7926
Email  asia@steelite.com

Hong Kong Showroom
20/F. Chinachem Hollywood Center 
1-13 Hollywood Road
Central, Hong Kong
Telephone  +852 3906 8989
Email  umesh@globalhotelware.com

www.steelite.com 

  steeliteinternationalEMEA

 steeliteEMEA

 steelite_emea
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